FEATURES
APPROVALS
163
1-800-826-5890 USA
1-888-675-5483 Canada
Dimensions in inches
25B Series

FOR SURFACE MOUNT
HOUSING
Cast marine brass or copper free aluminum with a natural finish.
HARDWARE
Stainless steel.
OUTLETS
All units are furnished blank but can be supplied with up to two
3/4” NPT outlets.  Please state requirements on application.
VOLTAGE OPERATION SWITCHES
Double pole rotary switches are available for operation up
to 20 Amp 240v AC max.
RECEPTACLES
Supplied with a 2P3W U-Ground Straight Blade type 125v
AC 15/20 Amp interior. 250v is available as an option.
MARINE WATERTIGHT SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES FOR SURFACE MOUNT
One Receptacle	                         20	          2583B-125	                            3.0	                                  2583A-125	                         1.0
Two Receptacles	   20	 2584B-125	              4.0	            2584A-125	              1.5
Three Receptacles	   20	 2585B-125	              7.0	            2585A-125	               2.5
One Receptacle	   20	 2587B-125	              4.0	            2587A-125	               1.5
with Double Pole Switch
Two Receptacles 	   20	 2589B-125	              6.0	            2589A-125	               2.1
with Double Pole Switch
Metal Plug	   15	 2503B-125	              0.8	            2503A-125	               0.8
	   20	 2506B-125	              0.8	            2506A-125	               0.8
Nylon Plug	   15	 2503N-125	              0.5	            2503N-125	               0.5